This versatile meter has a large, color
customizable graphic LCD display.
The informative display shows one, two,
three or all four measurement channels
with temperature. The displayed channels
are selectable to show only what you need
or all measurements at once. Each channel
is configurable using one of the five Versa

channels simultaneously or select the
format of channels you wish to display.
Meter Ordering Information
Part No. Description
VSTAR00 Orion Versa Star Benchtop Meter
- Attached electrode stand and holder
- Universal power adapter
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
VSTAR10 Orion Versa Star pH Meter
- Orion Versa Star meter with pH module
- Attached electrode stand and holder
- Universal power adapter
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
VSTAR12 Orion Versa Star pH Meter Kit
- Orion Versa Star meter with pH module
- 8302BNUMD Orion ROSS Triode
pH/ATC probe
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe
- 810199 ROSS pH buffer and solution kit
- Attached electrode stand and holder
- Universal power adapter
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
VSTAR20 Orion Versa Star Conductivity Meter
- Orion Versa Star meter with
conductivity module
- Attached electrode stand and holder
- Universal power adapter
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
VSTAR22 Orion Versa Star Conductivity Meter Kit
- Orion Versa Star meter with
conductivity module
- 013005MD Orion DuraProbe
conductivity probe
- 011007 Orion 1413 μS conductivity standard
- Attached electrode stand and holder
- Universal power adapter
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
Orion Versa Star meters can be
customized to display only the
information that you need.
5VSTAR30 Orion Versa Star RDO/Dissolved Oxygen
Meter
- Orion Versa Star meter with
RDO/DO module
- Attached electrode stand and holder
- Universal power adapter
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
VSTAR32 Orion Versa Star RDO/Dissolved Oxygen
Meter Kit
- Orion Versa Star meter with
RDO/DO module
- 083005MD Orion polarographic DO probe
with calibration sleeve
- 080513 DO probe maintenance kit
- BOD adapter, funnel and stirrer
- Attached electrode stand and holder
- Universal power adapter
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
VSTAR40A Orion Versa Star pH/ISE Meter
- Orion Versa Star meter with pH/ISE module
- Attached electrode stand and holder
- Universal power adapter
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
VSTAR40A2 Orion Versa Star pH/ISE Meter Kit
- Orion Versa Star meter with pH/ISE module